Acct. License #
*EAXXX309 2017-02-0004958
1260 2017-02-0004959
1066 2017-04-0004960
*¥**%1361 2016-00-0004961
*¥*x%1362 2016-00-0004962
*XEXX266 Closed Business
*AkX*518 Closed Business
*1363 2017-04-0004963
432 2017-04-0004964
906 2017-04-0004965
823 2017-03-0004966
318 2017-03-0004967
*136464 2017-04-0004968
*1364 2017-04-0004969
*136464 2017-04-0004970
391 2017-04-0004971
*AEXXX3T9 2017-05-0004972
379 2017-03-0004973
471 2017-04-0004974
433 2017-04-0004975
*x**k*x1251 2017-02-0004976
411 2017-04-0004977
414 2017-04-0004978
409 2017-04-0004979
966 2017-04-0004980
403 2017-04-0004981
494 2017-05-0004982
904 2017-04-0004983
502 2017-05-0004984
483 2017-05-0004985
484 2017-05-0004986
*xF%**1086 2016-05-0004987
1086 2017-05-0004988
333 2017-05-0004989
*ERXXXAT2 2017-03-0004990
1312 2017-04-0004991
498 2017-05-0004992
1314 2017-04-0004993
591 2017-05-0004994
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City of Gautier
Business Registry
Apr-16

Business Name /Owner

United Protective Agency
Certification Services Inc
Shane's Title Loans
Estabrook Toyota
Estabrook Ford
E & L Enterprises
MIJAE Investments
Templet Towing & Transport LLC
Thomas Trans & Auto Repair
Family Focus PLLC
BKS Inc
Coast Meadows Mobile Home Park
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health (Void)
Braly's Pt. Loma Marina
Bunny Bread ( Warehouse)
Bunny Bread ( Warehouse)
Fast Mart #29
Tucei's
Pilger Title Co
Magnolia Mini Warehouses
J. B. Morgan Jr.
Hickory Hill Association
Fortress Mausoleums

Foster's Air Conditioning & Heating Inc

Jason Pilger Hyundai
Murphy Oil USA Inc
Sonic Drive Inn of Gautier Ms
G.|.Museum
Auto Air of Gautier Inc
All About Pets
All About Pets
Sylvan Learning Center
Stop and GO
K & A Convenience Store
Mary Walker Marina
Edward Jones Investments
Cochran Pools Inc.

New Business
Slot Amusement
Due Refund
Transient Vendor
Closed Business
Delinquent Renewals Issued

Amt.

$22.20
$20.00
$20.00
$250.00
$250.00
Closed
Closed
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$22.00
$30.00
$33.00
($30.00)
$20.00
$24.00
$20.00
$70.00
$35.00
$24.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$117.00
$93.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$24.00
$20.00
$20.00
$66.00
$60.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00

Tot: $1,595.20
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